L08000098850

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Coodinent ramper)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000137060800

Effective Date 11 01 08

10/20/08--01022--022 **125.00

JECRETARY OF STATE
JIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

OF A COLUMN TO THE STATE

OF A COLUMN THE STAT

J. BRYAN

OCT 2 1 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

· TO: ' Registration Division of C					
SUBJECT: Price	Event Planning	g ed Liability Compa	unv)		
	(Name of Limit	ed Elability Compa	11 y)		
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	; -		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following	:		
Wade J	. Price				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Name of Person)			
Price E	vent Planning				
	<u> </u>	(Firm/Company)			··········
1007 N	. Federal Highw	av. Suite 1	68		
		(Address)			08
Fort La	uderdale, FL 33	304			OCT SIE
		y/State and Zip Code)		200
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:			08 OCT 20 PH 1: 47
Wade J. Pri	се	_at (954	524-820		
(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Tele	phone Number)	
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy	by	\$160.00 Filing F Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is ex	tus &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Olivision of Clifton Bo 2661 Exe	urier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center C ee, FL 32301		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	: 6 6
Price Event Planning I.I.C.	2 73
(Must end with the words "Limited Liah	ility Company "LLC "or "LC"
(Mass one with the world Eminion Emilion	Par
ARTICLE II - Address:	- -
The mailing address and street address of the p	ility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") orincipal office of the Limited Liability Company 18
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
714 NE 7th Avenue	1007 N. Federal Highway
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304	Suite 168
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:
Wade J. Price	
Name	
Name	
714 NE 7th Aver	
Name 714 NE 7th Aver Florida street ad	dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
714 NE 7th Aver	nue dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL 33304

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member (s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGR Wade J. Price 714 NE 7th Avenue Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Wade J. Price

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)